Lighting Systems SQ6-8
Page 1 of 2� 6" x 6" Square T8 1-Lamp per 4-Foot Section
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SQ6-8  03/13
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

3
Complete ordering instruction below.
Ordering Information
Family Lamps Length Type Mounting Shielding Voltage Options
SQ6 1 AI W N
1 = 1-Light 4 = 4-Foot
8 = 8-Foot
AI = Asymmetrical
Indirect
W = Wall N = None 1 = 120v
2 = 277v
3 = 347v
D1 = Dimming 120v
D2 = Dimming 277v
E1 = Emergency 120v
E2 = Emergency 277v
X4 = 4th Wire
X5 = 5th Wire
Blank = No Opt.
DS = Dual Switch
Lighting Systems SQ6-8
Page 2 of 2� 6" x 6" Square T8 1-Lamp per 4-Foot Section
SQ6-8  03/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Job Information Type:
Philips Lighting Company
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ  08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Company
281 Hillmount Road
Markham ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Phone: 905-201-4100
40" (101.60cm) 4" (10.16cm)
4-Foot
4' 0" (121.92cm)
4' 2" (127.00cm)
12-Foot
16-Foot
88" (223.52cm)
8' 0" (243.84cm)
88" (223.52cm)
8' 0" (243.84cm)
8-Foot
4" (10.16cm)
12' 2" (370.84cm)
40" (101.60cm)
88" (223.52cm)
8' 0" (243.84cm)
8' 2" (248.92cm)
4' 0" (121.92cm)
16' 2" (492.76cm)
88" (223.52cm)
8' 0" (243.84cm)
4" (10.16cm)
4" (10.16cm)
4" (10.16cm)
Fixture Lengths & Mounting Locations
Mounting Accessories
End Set Wall:
SQ6E
8" (20.32cm)4" (10.16cm)
4" (10.16cm)
4" (10.16cm) 8" (20.32cm)
Performance & Quick Calculators
0 10 20
30
40